1del

I "la Caixa”

Cuenta:
Saldo disponible

IBAN:
Movimientos desde:

Movimiento

TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRANSF. A SU FAVOR
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO
IMPOSICION EFECTIVO
TRASPASO L.ABIERTA

TRASPASO L.ABIERTA

2100 2292 12
+ 458,00 euros

https://loc3.lacaixa.es/GPeticiones; WebLogicSession=hhTcQhJGpS5yq...

0200237207 - elvalordeuneuro.es

ES18 2100 2292 1202 0023 7207

Fecha

31/12/2012
28/12/2012
28/12/2012
24/12/2012
22/12/2012
19/12/2012
19/12/2012
19/12/2012
17/12/2012
17/12/2012
17/12/2012
12/12/2012
10/12/2012
10/12/2012
10/12/2012
10/12/2012
07/12/2012

05/12/2012

31/12/2012 y hasta: 01/12/2012

Mas datos

ANA MIGUEZ

MONTSE

PILI

ROSAY FAMILIA

20386246-MARIA JESUS PEREZ TORRO
FLIPATHENAS

MATILDE

ERMITAS

AMOSAR

ANONIMO ATHENAS

ISA

LISI
SOLOOFERTAS-J.C.VIAJECARIBE
VIAJE SOLOOFERTAS MARINAARGI
VIAJE SOLOOFERTAS ANA MARY
VIAJE SOLOOFERTAS MARGUITA
MARIA ELENA

ana gonzalez miguez

Fecha impresion: 31/12/2012

Importes expresados en euros

Importe
+ 10,00
+ 10,00
+ 10,00

+ 5,00
+ 5,00
+ 14,00
+ 10,00
+ 50,00
+ 5,00
+ 10,00
+ 3,00
+ 5,00
+ 23,00
+ 5,00
+ 5,00
+ 5,00
+ 5,00

+ 10,00

Saldo

+ 458,00
+ 448,00
+ 438,00
+ 428,00
+ 423,00
+ 418,00
+ 404,00
+ 394,00
+ 344,00
+ 339,00
+ 329,00
+ 326,00
+ 321,00
+ 298,00
+ 293,00
+ 288,00
+ 283,00

+ 278,00

31/12/2012 13:48



